
Coccodart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bertiere Stefano (10/080) 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 9

Renzetti Alessio (10/659) 1 3 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 8 2 2 4 6 4 7 2 6 4 10

Marsili Alessandro (10/023) 4 5 4 8 2 4 4 8 2 3 4 5 3 3 4 2 4 5 4 9

Aluigi Lorenzo (10/145) 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 10 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 2

Battini Andrea (10/024) 3 4 0 0 2 0 4 3 2 5 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 4 0 0

Ghezzi Diego (10/125) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perugini Matteo (10/181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volpi Michele (10/045) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertiere Stefano 10/080 40 98 2,45

Renzetti Alessio 10/659 29 52 1,79

Marsili Alessandro 10/023 35 52 1,49

Aluigi Lorenzo 10/145 40 51 1,27

Battini Andrea 10/024 16 18 1,12

Ghezzi Diego 10/125 0 0 0,00

Perugini Matteo 10/181 0 0 0,00

Volpi Michele 10/045 0 0 0,00

Dragon Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Piergentili Stefano (10/704) 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 4 4 11 4 11

D'Andria Giovanni (10/074) 4 5 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 2 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 12

Bani Massimiliano (10/098) 4 8 3 5 4 5 0 0 3 2 4 1 4 6 4 4 1 3 0 0

Presenti Luigi (06/421) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 2 3 4 6 2 5 1 3 4 6

Pierini Gabriele (10/065) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10

Giorgio Andrea (10/044) 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Meozzi Marco (10/099) 4 5 1 2 0 0 4 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Branea  Vlad (06/1785) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piergentili Stefano 10/704 40 98 2,45

D'Andria Giovanni 10/074 40 79 1,98

Bani Massimiliano 10/098 27 34 1,26

Presenti Luigi 06/421 21 33 1,57

Pierini Gabriele 10/065 8 19 2,38

Giorgio Andrea 10/044 12 15 1,25

Meozzi Marco 10/099 12 14 1,17

Branea  Vlad 06/1785 0 0 0,00

I Chapalos

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Palazzeschi Luigi (10/184) 4 7 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 9 0 0

Pernici Guido (06/241) 4 7 2 4 3 6 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 5

Cestini Gregorio (10/146) 2 0 4 7 4 11 4 2 3 7 4 5 4 5 4 9 4 3 4 1

Falleri Michela (10/051) 4 4 2 3 4 8 2 1 4 6 4 7 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0

Paoloni Valentina (10/052) 2 0 4 3 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 3

Rfaifi Sonia (10/053) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palazzeschi Luigi 10/184 36 76 2,11

Pernici Guido 06/241 37 63 1,70

Cestini Gregorio 10/146 37 50 1,35

Falleri Michela 10/051 26 34 1,31

Paoloni Valentina 10/052 20 10 0,50

Rfaifi Sonia 10/053 0 0 0,00

Martin's Team Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Stanciu Iulian (10/085) 3 6 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 1

Alunno Andrea (10/090) 2 1 4 1 4 3 4 3 4 5 2 3 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 10

Dominici Alessio (10/093) 4 6 4 5 0 0 2 2 4 6 2 2 4 2 4 7 4 4 2 4

Lazzari Gregorio (10/480) 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 3 2 2 2 4 3 5 2 2 2 3 2 3

Kuci Luan (10/060) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 1 2 2 4 3 2 5

Piccinelli Irene Guadalupe (06/401) 1 0 4 2 4 2 4 7 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 4 0

Duranti Federico (10/034) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mercati Alice (10/032) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gucciardo Alessio (10/185) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stanciu Iulian 10/085 29 46 1,59

Alunno Andrea 10/090 32 43 1,34

Dominici Alessio 10/093 30 38 1,27

Lazzari Gregorio 10/480 21 27 1,29

Kuci Luan 10/060 20 20 1,00

Piccinelli Irene 06/401 24 17 0,71

Duranti Federico 10/034 2 4 2,00

Mercati Alice 10/032 2 1 0,50

Gucciardo Alessio 10/185 0 0 0,00



Scuderia Pon Pon

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Mencarelli Massimo (06/412) 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 6 0 0

Badawi Omar (06/737) 2 2 4 8 2 3 2 6 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 8 2 0 4 7

Meazzini Francesco (06/411) 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 9

Bassani Lucio (06/410) 4 3 4 4 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0

Graziotti Thomas (10/508) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0

Corridore Giulio (06/413) 3 2 4 2 0 0 2 2 1 1 2 3 4 3 4 9 2 0 0 0

Proietti Gabriele (10/097) 1 2 0 0 2 2 4 3 3 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6

Pratoni Sara (06/409) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mencarelli Massimo 06/412 30 62 2,07

Badawi Omar 06/737 32 55 1,72

Meazzini Francesco 06/411 16 36 2,25

Bassani Lucio 06/410 20 31 1,55

Graziotti Thomas 10/508 12 25 2,08

Corridore Giulio 06/413 22 22 1,00

Proietti Gabriele 10/097 18 19 1,06

Pratoni Sara 06/409 10 8 0,80

St. Patrick's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bolibrzuch Adam (10/086) 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 3

Bolibrzuch Szymon (10/084) 4 8 0 0 3 1 4 8 4 2 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 3 4 5

Bondi Elia (10/083) 2 5 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 3 2 3 1 2 4 0 4 3 2 0

Dolfi Francesco (10/091) 2 3 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7

Marconi Mattia (10/510) 2 0 4 5 4 1 4 0 4 1 2 1 3 4 4 1 4 0 2 3

Cenciarelli Valerio (10/089) 2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bolibrzuch Adam 10/086 40 63 1,57

Bolibrzuch Szymon 10/084 35 51 1,46

Bondi Elia 10/083 27 26 0,96

Dolfi Francesco 10/091 16 20 1,25

Marconi Mattia 10/510 33 16 0,48

Cenciarelli Valerio 10/089 9 14 1,56


